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NAME OF THE STUDENT COLLEGE ID CU ROLL NO. REGISRATION NO. EMAIL ID CONTACT NO.

Tithi Chatterjee 20210202 213432-11-0014 432-1211-0331-21 tithichatterjee382@gmail.com 8902506413

Antara Paul 20211259 213432-11-0056 432-1211-1233-21 antarapaul.andul@gmail.com 8013733430

Anurag Pal 20210207 213432-21-0033 432-1111-0366-21 anurag711105@gmail.com 9830390361

Priti Sinha 20210360 213432-11-0036 432-1211-0413-21 priti2021college@gmail.com 9163426342

Souptika Ghosh 20210351 213432-11-0030 432-1211-0386-21 souptikaghosh9@gmail.com 8017163936

snigdha das 20210200 213432-11-0039 432-1212-0302-21 snigdha.das43210@gmail.com 6290839295

Shreyasee Mukherjee 20210198 213432-11-0002 432-1211-0294-21 mukherjeeshreyasee03@gmail.com 9163591206

Anirban Naskar 20210209 213432-21-0066 432-1112-0383-21 anirbannaskar2018@gmail.com 6290717505

Piyali Dalui 20210284 213432-12-0005 432-1211-1019-21 daluipiyali15@gmail.com 8420495998

Shruti Jana 20210201 213432-11-0007 432-1211-0316-21 shrutijanasonu@gmail.com 9330934784

Satyaki Sengupta 20210213 213432-21-0050 432-1111-0417-21 satyaki2003sengupta@gmail.com 8777691638

Disha Mondal 20210204 213432-11-0018 432-1211-0345-21 dishamondal665@gmail.com 9875342529

Monalisha Chongdar 20210347 213432-11-0024 432-1211-0369-21 monalishachongdar18@gmail.com 9330387141

Sumit Bar 20210359 213432-21-0069 432-1112-0407-21 sumitbar007@gmail.com 8777678088

Nikhat Parveen 20210205 213432-11-0021 432-1211-0356-21 talknikhat10@gmail.com 7549179802

Esha Pradhan 20210288 213432-12-0008 432-1211-1024-21 eshap394@gmail.com 9831456986

Arindam Santra 20210199 213432-21-0057 432-1112-0299-21 arindamsantra45@gmail.com 6289054024

Sk Farhan Alam 20210285 213432-22-0015 432-1115-1021-21 skf419154@gmail.com 7439220672

Arnima kumari 20210197 213432-11-0001 432-1211-0292-21 kumariarnima401@gmail.com 7449967723

Raima Sen 20210345 213432-11-0016 432-1211-0337-21 senraima2004@gmail.com 9088744801

Ahindri Banerjee 20210203 213432-11-0017 432-1211-0343-21 banerjee2002at@gmail.com 9433519154

Sayantan Chetel 20210214 213432-21-0071 432-1112-0422-21 sayantanchetel727@gmail.com 6289954855

SK . SULAIMAN 20210280 213432-22-0013 432-1114-1013-21 armannabab123456@gmail.com 8420016483

Avirup Mandal 20210339 213432-21-0058 432-1112-0321-21 adityakumarmandal1@gmail.com 8013345661

Suman Malick 20210276 213432-22-0004 432-1111-1009-21 sm9511319@gmail.com 6289840307

Arit Paul 20210290 213432-22-0014 432-1114-1026-21 aritpaul618@gmail.com 8391000541

Arnab Saha 20210275 213432-22-0003 432-1111-1008-21 arnabsaha087@gmail.com 8100285685

Arpita Khara 20210282 213432-12-0003 432-1211-1017-21 arpitakhara82680@gmail.com 9330438596

Ambica Mondal 20210283 213432-12-0004 432-1211-1018-21 animamondal73080@gmail.com 8479094022

koyel Mondal 20210286 213432-12-0007 432-1211-1022-21 mondalkoyel238@gmail.com 9330560919

Souvik Chakraborty 20210210 213432-21-0047 432-1111-0408-21 heritagesouvik@gmail.com 8910275499

Tasmima Khatun 20210356 213432-11-0034

khusi Shaw 20211260 213432-11-0057 432-1211-1234-21 shawkhusi183@gmail.com 7980728524

Sneha Bar 20210353 213432-11-0043

Madhuparno Chatterjee 20200887 203432-21-0078 432-1111-0540-20 madhuparnoc26@gmail.com 6289060126

Pratim Roy 20210291 213432-22-0012 432-1112-1027-21 roypratim195@gmail.com 8653083968

Atim Roy 213432-22-0011 432-1112-1014-21 royatim195@gmail.com 8653083967

Md Ibrahim  [1] 20210279 213432-22-0005 432-1111-1012-21 ibsquad07@gmail.com 9123314880

Ruheen Nigar 20210292 213432-12-0010 432-1215-1028-21 ruheen.nigar08@gmail.com 7980169688

Saniya Islam 20210346 213432-11-0023 432-1211-0363-21 islamsaniya096@gmail.com 8420368055

Ghazala parveen 20210293 213432-12-0011 432-1215-1029-21 ghazalaparveen977@gmail.com 7003008197

Suhana Parveen 20210277 213432-12-0001 432-1211-1010-21 suhankhan98754206@gmail.com 9875420683

Rupa khatun 20210278 213432-12-0002

Badal Sah 20210274 213432-22-0001

Tarifa Khatun 20210357 213432-11-0054 432-1215-0404-21 khatuntarifa47@gmail.com 7478973609



[1] md Ibrahim 


